Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 26 Ill. Reg. 5186, effective March 21, 2002, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency modified in response to an objection of the Joint Committee on Administrative Rules at 26 Ill. Reg. 8480, not to exceed the 150-day limit of the original rulemaking; emergency expired August 17, 2002; adopted at 27 Ill. Reg. 3063, effective February 10, 2003; amended at 38 Ill. Reg. 22239, effective November 12, 2014.
